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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1272 (KJ) / 303 (Kcal) 191 (KJ) / 45 (Kcal)
Fat 23.7g 3.6g
(of which Saturates) 1.8g 0.3g
Carbohydrate 20.3g 3g
(of which Sugars) 17.2g 2.6g
Fibre
Protein 1.3g 0.2g
Sodium
Salt 1.5g 0.2g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Heinz

EAN: 5000157140227

Manufacturer Address

Heinz Salad Cream Original 605g

Water, Spirit Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil (22%), Sugar, MUSTARD Powder, Modified Cornflour, Pasteurised EGG Yolks (3%), Salt, Colour - Riboflavin

CONTAINS: EGGS, MUSTARD
Kosher 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Salad cream

H.J. Heinz Foods UK Ltd.,
London,
SE1 9SG.
heinz.co.uk
UK Careline 0800 5285757
(ROI 1800 995311)

Per 15 g

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: After opening refrigerate and eat within 8 weeks
Best before: see cap.


